BOROUGH OF WENONAH
3 Year Tax Rate Comparison

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Taxable Entity Rate * Peircentage Rate * Percentage Rate*  Percentage Rate *  Percenfage Rate * Percentage
Borough 0.620 23.44% 0.646 22.18% 0.675 21.36% 0.680 20.30% 0.767 19.66%
Local Library 0.031 1.17% 0.033 1.13% 0.031 0.98% 0.031 0.93% 0.035 0.90%
County 0.465 17.58% 0.433 14.86% 0.525 16.61% 0.544 16.24% 0.635 1627%
County Open Space 0.038 1.44% 0.035 1.20% 0.039 1.23% 0.038 1.13% 0.043 1.10%
Laocal School 0.837 31.64% 0.964 33.09% 1.016 32.15% 1.050 31.34% 1,210 31.01%
Regional School 0.654 24.73% 0.802 271.53% 0.874 27.66% 1.007 30.06% 1.212 31.06%
TOTAL 2.645 100.00% 2913 100.00% 3.160 100.00% 3.350 100.00% 3.902 100.00%

Revaluation by County
* = per $100 of Assessed Valuation



Taxable Entity

Borough
Local Library
County

| County Open Space
Local School

Regional School

TOTAL

BOROUGH OF WENONAH

2 Year Comparison of Tax Levies

2014

Tax Levy

$1,726,874.65
80,953.41
1,377,901.93
95,938.45
2,662,088.00

2,553,454.00

$8,497,210.44

Increase/
2015 (Decrease)
Tax Levy
1,724,757.97 (2,116.68)
77,910.98 (3,042.43)
1,425,476.40 47,574.47
96,056.11 117.66
2,717,048.00 54,960.00
2,722,130.00 168,676.00
$ 8,763,379.46 266,169.02




