## BOROUGH OF WENONAH 5 Year Tax Rate Comparison

	;	2011		2012	:	2013	2	2014	20	)15
Taxable Entity	Rate *	Percentage	Rate *	Percentage	Rate *	Percentage	Rate *	<u>Percentage</u>	Rate *	<u>Percentage</u>
Borough	0.620	23.44%	0.646	22.18%	0.675	21.36%	0.680	20.30%	0.767	19.66%
Local Library	0.031	1.17%	0.033	1.13%	0.031	0.98%	0.031	0.93%	0.035	0.90%
County	0.465	17.58%	0.433	14.86%	0.525	16.61%	0.544	16.24%	0.635	16.27%
County Open Space	0.038	1.44%	0.035	1.20%	0.039	1.23%	0.038	1.13%	0.043	1.10%
Local School	0.837	31.64%	0.964	33.09%	1.016	32.15%	1.050	31.34%	1.210	31.01%
Regional School	0.654	24.73%	0.802	27.53%	0.874	27.66%	1.007	30.06%	1.212	31.06%
				<del></del>				<del></del>		<del></del>
TOTAL	2.645	100.00%	2.913	100.00%	3.160	100.00%	3.350	100.00%	3.902	100.00%

Revaluation by County

<sup>\* =</sup> per \$100 of Assessed Valuation

## BOROUGH OF WENONAH 2 Year Comparison of Tax Levies

Taxable Entity	2014 Tax Levy	2015 <u>Tax Levy</u>	Increase/ (Decrease)		
Borough	\$1,726,874.65	\$ 1,724,757.97	\$ (2,116.68)		
Local Library	80,953.41	77,910.98	(3,042.43)		
County	1,377,901.93	1,425,476.40	47,574.47		
County Open Space	95,938.45	96,056.11	117.66		
Local School	2,662,088.00	2,717,048.00	54,960.00		
Regional School	2,553,454.00	2,722,130.00	168,676.00		
TOTAL	\$8,497,210.44	\$ 8,763,379.46	\$ 266,169.02		